
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

54
94
36
7

16
182

Name

Almir. Šabanagić
Nikola Kišprdilov
Uroš Živković
Darko Prokin
Igor Gašparević
Igor Jančić

Total points

50
33
32
30
24
21

M1.

25
13
16
20
11
10

M2.

25
20
16
10
13
11
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MEC - Nagrada Kula 4.7.2020.
MEC

Skuter Open ukupno

Kula 0,650 Km


